
IFB #3490 – Tipton Station Road Greenway Extension 
Mandatory Pre-Bid Meeting 

Tuesday, December 19, 2023 @ 10:00 a.m. 
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Name Company Name Address Phone 
Number 

Fax Number E-mail Address 

Brian Hubbs Knox County Procurement 
1000 N. Central Street., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37917 865-215-5753 865-215-5778 brian.hubbs@knoxcounty.org 

 Jason Elliott LDA Engineering, Inc. 
110 Tyson Boulevard #200 
 Alcoa, TN 37701 865-202-4936   jelliott@ldainc.com  

 Shannon Sayne 
Knox County Engineering & 
Public Works 

205 W. Baxter Avenue 
Knoxville, TN 37917  865-215-5844  shannon.sayne@knoxcounty.org 

 Jim Krueger PRI of East Tennessee, Inc. 
5651 S. National Drive 
Knoxville, TN 37914 865-765-1704   jkrueger@gotpotholestn.com  

 Kody Harris APAC-Atlantic, Inc. 
1431 Centerpoint Blvd., Suite 100 
Knoxville, TN 37932 865-983-3100  865-546-9744 kody.harris@harrisoncc.com  

 Cullen Barker Inland Construction, Inc. 
18172 Blade Wolf Drive 
Abingdon, VA 24211 276-591-6379   cullen@inlandcon.com  

 Ray Sisson Lubin Enterprises 
8111 Walnut Run Road, Suite 208 
Cordova, TN 38013 901-521-6721   ray@lubentinc.com  

Heidi Jones The Franklin Group, LLC 
P.O. Box 31606  
Knoxville, TN 37930 865-805-4941  heididjones@thefranklingroupllc.com   

James Lawson Southern Constructors, Inc. 
1150 Maryville Pike 
Knoxville, TN 37934 865-389-0953  jlawson@southernconstructorsinc.com  
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